
20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

	 ProBuilder.com   Professional Builder	 27

NR = NOT RANKED

1 1
D.R. Horton
Fort Worth TX / Donald R. Horton / drhorton.com

1978 $8,414,500,000 30,455 30.8% $242,376,000
SFD, 
SFA

2 3
Lennar
Miami FL / Stuart Miller / lennar.com

1954 $6,839,642,000 21,003 29.2% $940,170,000
SFD, 
SFA

28 68 4 15%

3 2
PulteGroup
Atlanta GA / Richard Dugas / pultegroupinc.com

1956 $5,662,171,000 17,196 4.4% $160,192,000
SFD, 
SFA

25 44 31

4 4
NVR
Reston VA / Paul Saville / nvrinc.com 1948 $4,375,059,000 11,859 5.8% $0

SFD, 
SFA

5 5
Toll Brothers
Horsham PA / Douglas Yearley / tollbrothers.com

1967 $3,966,523,000 5,467 46.3% $66,192,000
SFD, 
SFA

5 56 20 14 5 100 7%

6 6
Taylor Morrison
Scottsdale AZ / Sheryl Palmer / taylormorrison.com

2007 $3,011,000,000 6,796 32.9% $88,874,000
SFD, 
SFA

18 36 31 15 87 13

7 9
The Ryland Group
Westlake Village CA / Larry T. Nicholson / ryland.com

1967 $2,555,966,091 7,677 22.7% $59,102,000
SFD, 
SFA

33 32 33 2 100 15%

8 8
KB Home
Los Angeles CA / Jeffrey T. Mezger / kbhome.com

1957 $2,369,633,000 7,215 13.7% $31,316,000 SFD 52 25 11 12 100

9 10
Standard Pacific Homes
Irvine CA / Scott D. Stowell / standardpacifichomes.com

1965 $2,366,754,000 4,956 23.8% $68,543,000
SFD, 
SFA

21 44 32 3 100

10 7
Hovnanian Enterprises
Red Bank NJ / Ara K. Hovnanian / khov.com

1959 $2,167,866,000 5,896 3.7% $50,367,000
SFD, 
SFA

29 36 22 13

11 11
Meritage Homes
Scottsdale AZ / Steven J. Hilton / meritagehomes.com

1985 $2,142,391,000 5,862 20.1% $48,242,000 SFD 10 15 71 2 2 100

12 12
M.D.C. Holdings
Denver CO / Larry Mizel / richmondamerican.com

1972 $1,647,400,000 4,366 1.3% $68,500,000
SFD, 
SFA

32 41 27 100

13 47
TRI Pointe Homes
Irvine CA / Doug Bauer / tripointegroup.com

2009 $1,646,274,000 3,100 566.3% $57,342,000
SFD, 
SFA

30 50 20

14 17
Shea Homes
Walnut CA / Bert Selva / sheahomes.com

1968 $1,438,084,000 2,728 31.6% $31,165,000
SFD, 
SFA

28 20 20 32

15 13
Beazer Homes
Atlanta GA / Allan Merrill / beazer.com

1994 $1,409,880,032 4,951 10.2% $53,886,824
SFD, 
SFA

16 16
David Weekley Homes
Houston TX / David Weekley / davidweekleyhomes.com

1976 $1,374,002,897 3,168 22.2% $0
SFD, 
SFA

18 82 17%

17 18
M/I Homes
Columbus OH / Robert H. Schottenstein / mihomes.com

1976 $1,164,804,000 3,721 17.3% $50,376,000
SFD, 
SFA

38 30 20 10 2 90 10

18 14
Wood Partners
Atlanta GA / Joseph Keough / woodpartners.com

1998 $1,058,400,000 3,477 -15.3% $62,900,000 R

19 23
William Lyon Homes
Newport Beach CA / William H. Lyon / lyonhomes.com

1956 $882,500,000 1,882 55.9% $39,600,000
SFD, 
SFA

30 37 33 100

20 20
Highland Homes
Plano TX / Rodger Sanders / highlandhomes.com

1985 $877,495,205 2,085 15.4% $0 SFD 5 90 5 95 5

21 21
Ashton Woods USA
Roswell GA / Ken Balogh / ashtonwoods.com

1989 $871,000,000 2,312 19.5% $5,610,000
SFD, 
SFA

15 44 41 100

22 31
Wermers Cos.
San Diego CA / Jeff Bunker / wermerscompanies.com

1957 $700,000,000 2,372 73.3% $0 R

23 28
GL Homes of Florida
Sunrise FL / Itchko Ezratti / glhomes.com

1975 $697,240,400 1,149 41.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

5 14 47 34 100

24 22
Drees Homes 
Fort Mitchell KY / David Drees / dreeshomes.com

1928 $663,937,000 1,607 16.9% $18,210,183
SFD, 
SFA

15 85 10 85 5 16%

25 24
Perry Homes
Houston TX / Kathy Britton / perryhomes.com

1967 $650,786,000 1,747 19.4% $12,797,000
SFD, 
SFA

22 51 27 100 -8%



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

28	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

26 25
Brookfield Residential Properties
Calgary, Alberta Canada / Alan Norris / brookfieldrp.com

1956 $637,000,000 785 24.7%
SFD, 
SFA

27 19
The Villages
The Villages FL / Mark G. Morse / thevillages.com

1959 $584,767,000 2,601 -39.2% $205,198,000 SFD 100 100

28 46
Century Communities / Greenwood Village CO
Robert Francescon / centurycommunities.com

2002 $565,993,000 2,059 122.1% $11,094,000
SFD, 
SFA

36 31 33 100

29 26
Clark Builders Group
Arlington VA / Keith Anderson / clarkbuildersgroup.com

2003 $562,486,514 1,836 11.2% $654,836 R

30 64
SummerHill Housing Group
San Ramon CA / Robert Freed / shhousinggroup.com

1976 $530,000,000 888 167.4% $44,300,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
80 20 70 30

31 27
MHI (McGuyer Homebuilders Inc.)
Houston TX / Frank B. McGuyer / mcguyerhomebuilders.com

1988 $452,000,000 1,343 -8.6% $34,000,000
SFD, 
SFA

5 20 75 60 40 11%

32 30
Woodside Homes
Salt Lake City UT / Joel Shine / woodsidehomes.com

1977 $448,187,000 1,402 2.3% $7,086 SFD 6 62 32 100

33 32
First Texas Homes
Dallas TX / Keith Hardesty / firsttexashomes.com

1986 $416,700,000 1,290 10.5% $2,326,820 SFD 10 50 40 80 20 3%

34 48
The Bozzuto Group
Greenbelt MD / Thomas S. Bozzuto / bozzuto.com

1988 $390,141,000 1,597 60.5% $1,288,232,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
9 91

35 49
LGI Homes
The Woodlands TX / Eric Lipar / lgihomes.com

2003 $383,000,000 2,356 58.9% $0 SFD 100 100

36 35
Habitat for Humanity International
Atlanta GA / Jonathan Reckford / habitat.org

1976 $380,000,000 3,323 4.4% $0
SFD, 
SFA

100

37 42
Gehan Homes
Addison TX / Timothy Gehan / gehanhomes.com

1991 $378,000,000 1,242 30.4% $5,400,000 SFD 55 45 100 20%

38 37
Mattamy Homes
Maitland FL / Jim Leiferman / mattamyhomes.com

2007 $360,615,000 1,284 12.5% $13,438,000
SFD, 
SFA

20 50 20 10 100 10%

39 55
Albert D. Seeno Construction Co. / Discovery Builders
Concord CA / Albert Seeno / seenohomes.com

1938 $356,750,000 579 58.5% $225,520,000 SFD 18 61 21 84 16 15%

40 39
DSLD Homes
Denham Springs LA / Saun Sullivan / dsldhomes.com

2008 $351,926,721 1,717 17.4% $0 SFD 100

41 45
Stock Development
Naples FL / Brian K. Stock / stockdevelopment.com

2001 $347,760,110 546 33.2% $0
SFD, 
SFA

20 80 90 10 20%

42 40
Fischer Homes
Erlanger KY / Robert Hawksley / fischerhomes.com

1981 $321,400,000 1,064 8.3% $0
SFD, 
SFA

20 20 60 70 30 15%

43 41
Epcon Communities / Dublin OH
Edward A. Bacome, Philip G. Fankhauser / epconcommunities.com

1995 $316,284,211 1,135 8.8% $0 SFA 25 75 100 18%

44 36
Stanley Martin Homes
Reston VA / Steven Alloy / stanleymartin.com

1966 $309,874,867 577 -4.3% $40,393,182
SFD, 
SFA

27 45 28 95 5 30%

45 54
Dan Ryan Builders
Frederick MD / Dan Ryan / danryanbuilers.com

1990 $294,099,000 1,248 29.8% $404,532
SFD, 
SFA

75 25 100 19%

46 38
A.G. Spanos Cos.
Stockton CA / Dean A. Spanos / agspanos.com

1960 $292,000,000 2,353 -7.9% $18,866,000 R

47 61
WCI Communities
Bonita Springs FL / Keith E. Bass / wcicommunities.com

1946 $291,285,000 644 37.1% $115,718,000
SFD, 
SFA

33 49 18 100

48 68
Minto Communities
Tampa FL / Michael J. Belmont / mintofla.com

1955 $287,411,570 714 53.7% $0
SFD, 
SFA

10 20 40 30 100 12%

49 29
Simpson Housing
Denver CO / J. Robert Love / simpsonhousing.com

1948 $285,338,480 1,395 -35.2% $0 R

50 44
The New Home Co.
Aliso Viejo CA / H. Lawrence Webb / nwhm.com

2009 $280,600,000 328 28.3% $140,500,000 SFD 20 67 13 100 200%



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

30	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

51 92
Oakwood Homes
Denver CO / Patrick Hamill / oakwoodhomesco.com

1991 $274,390,842 824 101.1% $0 SFD 53 36 6 5 100 13%

52 58
Van Metre Cos.
Fairfax VA / Albert G. Van Metre Jr. / vanmetrecompanies.com

1955 $272,746,000 650 23.4% $88,802,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
61 30 9 100 -10%

53 52
Neal Communities of Southwest Florida
Sarasota FL / Patrick K. Neal / nealcommunities.cm

1970 $271,115,174 851 18.5% $10,618,388 SFD 17 71 8 4 95 5 24%

54 50
Ivory Homes
Murray UT / David Wolfgramm / ivoryhomes.com

1986 $266,052,284 717 10.5% $0
SFD, 
SFA

40 45 9 4 2 45 55 -2%

55 51
Legend Classic Homes
Houston TX / Scott Bauer / legendhomeshouston.com / 
princetonclassichomes.com / bellavistahomes.com

1989 $254,268,776 1,323 6.3% $8,761,453
SFD, 
SFA

55 30 15 80 15 5

56 60
John Wieland Homes & Neighborhoods
Atlanta GA / Greg Huff / jwhomes.com

1970 $251,243,702 543 15.6% $5,008,000
SFD, 
SFA

6 52 39 3 49 50 1 44%

57 71
Chesmar Homes
Houston TX / Don Klein / chesmar.com

2005 $250,745,582 884 42.0% $2,120,000 SFD 10 40 50 100 8%

58 103
AV Homes
Scottsdale AZ / Mike Burnett / avhomesinc.com

1970 $243,171,000 953 96.1% $0 SFD 5 20 20 50 5 100

59 53
Mungo Homes
Irmo SC / Steven W. Mungo / mungo.com

1954 $243,078,000 1,083 6.6% $3,658,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
75 25 100 42%

60 73
True Homes
Monroe NC / Mark Boyce, Dan Horner, David Cuthbertson /
truehomesusa.com / tributehomesusa.com

2007 $232,000,000 1,087 34.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

30 40 20 10 75 20 5

61 98
EYA
Bethesda MD / Robert D. Youngentob / eya.com

1992 $227,812,026 239 75.7% $0 SFA 20 65 15 100 -55%

62 76
Embrey Partners
San Antonio TX / Trey Embrey / embreypartnersltd.com

1974 $224,144,279 3,711 35.9% $1,893,914 SFA, R 100 100 5%

63 87
Arthur Rutenberg Homes
Clearwater FL / Barry Rutenberg / arthurrutenberghomes.com

1975 $221,000,000 290 53.8% $0 SFD 86 14 93 7

64 62
Orleans Homebuilders
Bensalem PA / Alan Laing / orleanshomes.com

1918 $219,926,308 613 7.5% $3,191,850
SFD, 
SFA

10 54 17 19 100 18%

65 72
CastleRock Communities
Houston TX / Greg Yakim/Lance Wright / c-rock.com

2004 $215,000,000 1,047 21.8% $0 SFD 25 55 20 94 3 3 15%

66 93
ICI Homes
Daytona Beach FL / Mori Hosseini / ICIHomes.com

1979 $212,694,400 523 57.8% $130,013,900
SFD, 
SFA

22 35 23 20 21 44 35 6%

67 66
Harkins Builders
Marriottsville MD / Richard Lombardo / harkinsbuilders.com

1965 $212,000,000 2,455 11.0% $32,000,000 R 50 30 20 100

68 70
Lombardo Homes
Shelby Township MI / Anthony Lombardo / lombardohomes.com

1961 $211,096,017 621 17.5% $14,191,955 SFD, R 75 25 77 17 6 15%

69 67
Fortune Johnson
Norcross GA / Brett Fortune / fortune-johnson.com

1991 $210,435,419 1,824 11.3% $0 R

70 77
Westin Homes
Sugar Land TX / Jason Golan / westin-homes.com

1994 $209,332,338 619 27.0% $0 SFD 100 100

71 80
American Legend Homes
Lewisville TX / Kevin Egan / amlegendhomes.com

2003 $205,042,346 460 25.8% $0 SFD 24 63 13 24 63 13 35%

72 63
McBride & Son Cos.
Chesterfield MO / John F. Eilermann Jr. / mcbridehomes.com

1946 $203,964,160 817 2.5% $48,086,087
SFD, 
SFA

26 66 8 92 8 5%

73 82
Jordan Foster Construction
Dallas TX / Roy Raines / jordanfosterconstruction.com

1969 $201,406,955 1,941 36.9% $0 R 15%

74 NR
Green Brick Partners
Plano TX / Jim Brickman / greenbrickpartners.com

2014 $197,594,344 587 NA $48,507,656
SFD, 
SFA

35 65 55 40 5

75 125
Beechwood Organization
Jericho NY / Michael Dubb / beechwoodhomes.com

1986 $194,422,000 239 103.4% $24,912,000
SFD, 
SFA



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

32	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

76 117
LeCesse Development
Altamonte Springs FL / Salvador F. Leccese / lecesse.com

1985 $194,170,000 1,025 79.8% $54,819,219 R

77 79
Landon Homes
Plano TX / John Landon / landonhomes.com

2008 $190,600,000 418 16.8% $12,800,000 SFD 60 40 100

78 74
Miller and Smith
McLean VA / Doug Smith / millerandsmith.com

1964 $183,574,000 359 7.6% $37,526,000
SFD, 
SFA

8 40 52 100 -20%

79 83
Robson Communities
Sun Lakes AZ / Edward J. Robson / robson.com

1972 $183,500,000 513 24.8% $0
SFD, 
SFA

100

80 84
Newmark Homes Houston
Houston TX / Mike Moody / newmarkhomes.com

2009 $180,724,000 430 24.6% $0 SFD 30 70 27 71 2 -10%

81 102
Signature Homes
Hoover AL / Jonathan Belcher / e-signaturehomes.com

1999 $175,337,941 465 38.9% $0 SFD 10 30 60 10 80 10 4%

82 101
Bloomfield Homes
Southlake TX / Don Dykstra / bloomfieldhomes.net

2004 $172,074,000 651 36.2% $0 SFD 30 40 30 100 40%

83 95
Schell Brothers
Rehoboth Beach DE / Chris Schell / schellbrothers.com

2003 $171,616,887 333 30.0% $6,967
SFD, 
SFA

3 6 64 27 96 4 10%

84 81
Grand Homes
Addison TX / Stephen Brooks / grandhomes.com

1986 $165,000,000 390 9.1% $0 SFD 22 78 25 75 25%

85 65
Saint Aubyn Homes
Colorado Springs CO / Jared St. Aubyn / saintaubynhomes.com

2009 $163,500,000 521 -17.0% $0 SFD 23 65 12 88 12 5%

86 43
Sares-Regis Group
Irvine CA / Geoffrey Stack / sares-regis.com

1993 $160,915,000 359 -43.9% $225,771,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
100 100 10%

87 136
Lincoln Property Co.
Dallas TX / Tim Byrne / lincolnapts.com

1965 $156,050,000 792 88.0% $2,656,749,542 R 100 100 3%

88 148
UCP
San Jose CA / Dustin Bogue / unioncommunityllc.com

2004 $155,417,000 432 114.3% $35,766,000 SFD 33 48 13 6 100

89 33
Polygon Northwest Homes
Bellevue WA / Jeffery Gow / lyonhomes.com

1956 $151,100,000 395 -59.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

21 38 41 100

90 86
Rausch Coleman Homes
Fayetteville AR / John R. Rausch / rauschcoleman.com

1999 $144,898,198 1,000 0.7% $7,786,000 SFD 76 24 100 5%

91 104
Village Communities
Westerville OH / Andrew DiBlasi / villagecommunities.com

1969 $143,620,000 1,472 17.6% $0
SFD, 

SFA, R
20 80 100 0%

92 88
CBH Homes
Meridian ID / Ronda Conger / cbhhomes.com

1992 $142,410,170 804 -0.7% $0 SFD, R 50 25 25 100 7%

93 59
American West Development
Las Vegas NV / Lawrence D. Canarelli / americanwesthomes.com

1984 $138,282,274 401 -37.4% $78,000,000 SFD 15 75 10 100

94 112
Edge Homes
Orem UT / Gordon Jones / edgehomes.com

2011 $135,519,262 485 18.8% $0
SFD, 
SFA

95 91
Essex Homes Southeast & Premier Homes
Lexington SC / Karl Haslinger / essexhomes.net

1993 $134,184,178 500 -4.2% $4,009,205 SFD 19 32 49 24 76 30%

96 113
Allen Edwin Homes
Portage MI / Scott Sanderson / allenedwin.com

1994 $132,000,000 562 17.6% $0 SFD 25 55 15 5 100 10%

97 94
HHHunt
Glen Allen VA / Harry H. Hunt III / hhhunt.om

1966 $131,755,262 603 -0.9% $114,994,413 SFD, R 5 50 45 100 41%

98 110
Haseko Hawaii
Ewa Beach HI / Tsutomu Sagawa / haseko.com

1973 $130,294,000 160 12.5% $0 SFD 30 70 100

99 105
Betenbough Homes
Lubbock TX / Rick Betenbough / betenbough.com

1992 $130,054,130 692 7.9% $1,349,472 SFD 63 37 100

100 144
Elliott Homes
Folsom CA / Harry C. Elliott III / elliotthomes.com

1955 $129,000,000 348 62.8% $6,530,000 SFD 20 80 100 10%



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

	 ProBuilder.com   Professional Builder	 35

NR = NOT RANKED

101 97
Wayne Homes
Uniontown OH / George Murphy / waynehomes.com

1973 $125,600,000 530 -3.3% $0 SFD 15 50 20 15 100

102 119
Bill Clark Homes
Greenville NC / William H. Clark / billclarkhomes.com

1977 $124,940,176 503 16.4% $1,642,714
SFD, 
SFA

10 40 10 30 10 90 10

103 NR
Dream Finders Homes
Orange Park FL / Patrick Zalupski / dreamfindershomes.com

2008 $123,000,000 434 NA $0
SFD, 
SFA

25 25 25 20 5 75 20 5 28%

104 57
Fulton Homes
Tempe AZ / Douglas S. Fulton / fultonhomes.com

1975 $122,568,000 376 -45.2% $1,095,000 SFD 35 25 20 20 100 15%

105 214
MBK Homes
Irvine CA / Timothy Kane / mbkhomes.com

1995 $119,239,578 241 170.2% $1,957,903
SFD, 

SFA, R
85 15 100

106 89
Craftmark Homes
McLean VA / Kenneth Malm / craftmarkhomes.com

1993 $118,963,803 224 -16.6% $850,884
SFD, 
SFA

60 40 100

107 130
Tilson Homes
Houston TX / Edward E. Martin Jr. / tilsonhomes.com

1932 $117,500,000 498 28.3% $374,400 SFD 50 25 5 20 100 -15%

108 107
Westport Homes
Indianapolis IN / Steve Dunn / westport-home.com

2003 $116,495,021 579 0.0% $2,659,462 SFD 30 45 25 100 10%

109 129
History Maker Homes
North Richland Hills TX / B. Nelson Mitchell Jr. / historymaker.com

1949 $114,343,978 562 24.7% $9,318,581
SFD, 
SFA

80 20 100 32%

110 128
Armadillo Construction Co.
San Antonio TX / Jeff Czar / armadillohomes.com

1973 $114,103,197 517 23.0% $2,164,232 SFD 29 65 6 100 10%

111 120
Sitterle Homes
San Antonio TX / Jeff Buell, Frank Sitterle Jr. / sitterlehomes.com

1964 $112,466,880 248 7.5% $0 SFD 56 44 97 3 20%

112 124
Bonterra Builders
Indian Trail NC / Darren Sutton / bonterrabuilders.com

2001 $111,781,538 303 13.3% $933,558
SFD, 
SFA

13 81 6 100 40%

113 115
Elite Properties of America
Colorado Springs CO / Douglas M. Stimple / classichomes.com

1989 $111,496,657 285 -0.1% $17,830,093
SFD, 
SFA

15 43 33 9 100 0%

114 152
Scott Felder Homes
Austin TX / Steve Krasoff / scottfelderhomes.com

2008 $111,281,000 236 56.6% $527,000 SFD 30 70 15%

115 127
The Olson Co.
Seal Beach CA / Stephen Olson / olsonhomes.com

1988 $110,258,000 211 18.4% $0
SFD, 
SFA

40 30 30 100 29%

116 108
Caviness and Cates Communities
Fayetteville NC / Chris Cates / cavinessandcates.com

1998 $109,020,000 650 -6.3% $350,000 SFD, R 10 60 30 95 5 5%

117 116
Ball Homes
Lexington KY / D. Ray Ball Jr. / ballhomes.com

1959 $108,908,985 485 12.1% $0 SFD 15 40 40 5 10 90

118 150
BBL Builders, A Bette Co.
Dallas TX / Mark Bette / bblbuilders.com

1993 $108,841,000 764 52.2% $8,923,712 R

119 134
Keystone Custom Homes
Lancaster PA / Jeffrey Rutt / keystonecustomhome.com

1992 106,877,815 372 24.3% $528,737
SFD, 
SFA

25 65 5 5 100 0%

120 131
Desert View Homes
El Paso TX / Randy O’Leary / desertviewhomes.com

1990 $104,546,000 471 15.1% $1,994,688 SFD 58 42 100 22%

121 138
Goodall Homes
Gallatin TN / Robert H. Goodall Jr. / goodallhomes.com

1983 $102,771,072 363 25.3% $0
SFD, 
SFA

32 48 20 100

122 137
Ole South Properties
Murfreesboro TN / John D. Floyd / olesouth.com

1987 $101,116,353 528 22.1% $1,278,999
SFD, 
SFA

79 19 1 1 100 20%

123 109
H&H Homes
Fayetteville NC / D. Ralph Huff III / hhhomes.com

1992 $99,631,923 456 -14.3% $1,490,009 SFD, R 12 40 34 4 10 100 35%

124 121
The Warmington Group
Costa Mesa CA / Jim Warmington / homesbywarmington.com

1929 $98,685,000 263 -3.4% $59,179,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
50 15 35 100 115%

125 NR
Homes by WestBay
Riverview FL / Wilhelm Nunn / homesbywestbay.com

2009 $98,151,295 243 NA $0 SFD 30 65 5 79 21 20%



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

36	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

126 139
Eastbrook Homes
Grand Rapids MI / Michael A. McGraw / eastbrookhomes.com

1967 $95,100,000 333 16.9% $550,000
SFD, 
SFA

5 15 65 15 60 40 8%

127 165
Shaddock Homes
Plano TX / Peter H. Shaddock / shaddockhomes.com

1966 $94,240,380 162 50.3% $0 SFD 100 55 45 25%

128 NR
Anglia Homes
Houston TX / James Hunter / angliahomeslp.com

2008 $94,169,131 518 NA $0 SFD 80 20 100 15%

129 126
The Jones Co. of TN / Consort Homes
Franklin TN / Kenneth Stricker / livejones.com

1927 $92,510,351 277 -2.8% $725,000 SFD 10 30 60 80 20 50%

130 111
John Mourier Construction
Roseville CA / John L. Mourier III / jmchomes.com

1978 $92,500,000 198 -19.4% $0 SFD 38 58 4 98 2

131 114
Epoch Properties
Winter Park FL / James H. Pugh Jr. / epochproperties.com

1970 $91,600,000 548 -18.0% $1,731,650 R

132 140
S & A Homes
State College PA / Robert Poole / sahomebuilder.com

1980 $91,000,000 318 12.3% $11,400,000
SFD, 
SFA

15 40 35 10 100 10%

133 142
Home Creations
Moore OK / Jalal and Mohammad Farzaneh / homecreations.com

1981 $90,000,000 488 12.4% $0 SFD 40 30 10 20 50 40 10 10%

134 135
Traton Homes
Marietta GA / Eric Price / TratonHomes.com

1971 $88,795,000 195 6.8% $1,797,404
SFD, 
SFA

30 70 25 65 10 30%

135 132
William Ryan Homes
Glenview IL / William Ryan / williamryanhomes.com

1992 $87,700,000 255 0.8% $0 SFD 50 40 10 100

136 226
Regent Homes
Nashville TN / David C. McGowan / regenthomestn.com

2001 $86,958,815 387 123.2% $0
SFD, 

SFA, R
30 60 10 40 55 5 15%

137 199
G.J. Gardner Homes
Englewood CO / Darren Wallis / gjgardnerhomes.com

1983 $86,098,333 254 81.3% $0 SFD 5 15 70 5 5 10 80 10 20%

138 118
ForeverHome
Raleigh NC / Mark Ward / foreverhomenc.com

2007 $86,029,251 248 -20.2% $0
SFD, 
SFA

34 44 4 18 95 5

139 106
Eagle Construction of Va.
Glen Allen VA / Steven Settlage / eagleofva.com

2005 $86,008,579 207 -27.8% $528,588
SFD, 
SFA

14 38 48 10 90 15%

140 191
Ryder Homes
Walnut Creek CA / Jay Ryder / ryderhomes.com

1960 $85,825,740 325 67.4% $248,275 SFD, R 20 70 10 94 6 56%

141 141
Gentry Homes
Honolulu HI / Robert W. Brant / gentryhawaii.com

1968 $85,342,000 156 5.9% $0 SFD 75 25 100 -15%

142 122
Savvy Homes
Raleigh NC / Darrell Daigre / savvyhomes.com

2009 $85,000,000 320 -15.0% $0 SFD 50 50 85 15

143 149
Hills Properties / Inverness Homes / Cincinnati OH
Louis Guttman / hillsproperties.com / invernessusa.com

1983 $81,259,629 487 12.8% $83,224,733
SFD, 

SFA, R
44 47 9 95 5 15%

144 123
Charter Homes & Neighborhoods
Lancaster PA / Robert Bowman / charterhomes.com

1989 $79,645,000 277 -19.6% $0
SFD, 

SFA, R
32 32 32 4 100 10%

145 133
Williams Homes
Santa Clarita CA / Lance Williams / williamshomes.com

1996 $76,100,000 152 -12.5% $850,000
SFD, 
SFA

55 43 2 100 75%

146 184
Stylecraft Builders
College Station TX / Doug French / stylecraftbuilders.com

1986 $75,351,386 430 40.7% $5,889,579 SFD 85 10 5 100 23%

147 147
Main Street Homes
Midlothian VA / W. Vernon McClure Jr. / gomsh.com

1996 $73,705,254 182 0.9% $0 SFD 70 30 21 79 7%

148 NR
Brandywine Homes
Irvine CA / Jim Barisic / brandywine-homes.com

1994 $71,992,945 148 NA $0 SFD, R 22 30 48 100

149 176
Saussy Burbank
Charlotte NC / Charles Teal / saussyburbank.com

1989 $71,756,000 167 25.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

5 20 75 80 20 15%

150 99
Harmony Homes
Las Vegas NV / Robb Beville / harmonyhomes.com

2008 $71,359,370 249 -44.8% $6,995,000 SFD 29 50 14 7 100 -20%



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

38	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

151 159
Baldwin & Sons
Newport Beach CA / Alfred E. Baldwin / baldwinsons.com

1965 $69,500,000 166 5.3% $6,000,000
SFD, 
SFA

37 63 100

152 157
Ideal Homes / Norman OK
Vernon McKown, Todd Booze, Gene McKown / idealhomes.com

1990 $69,461,074 349 3.3% $0 SFD 50 35 15 100 10%

153 162
Grayhawk Homes
Columbus GA / David Erickson / grayhawkhomesinc.com 

2007 $69,379,896 302 6.8% $0
SFD, 
SFA

65 30 5 90 10 2%

154 187
Highland Holdings
Lakeland FL / Bob Adams / highlandhomes.org

1996 $68,875,000 412 30.6% $1,200,000 SFD, R 40 30 20 10 100 12%

155 192
Tim O’Brien Homes
Pewaukee WI / Tim O’Brien / timobrienhomes.com

2007 $68,110,075 213 33.5% $0 SFD 60 40 100 15%

156 158
United-Bilt Homes
Shreveport LA / Don Pitts / ubh.com

1958 $68,091,773 457 2.6% $15,415,000 SFD 55 10 5 15 15 25 25 50 -10%

157 175
Sumeer Homes
Irving TX / Suresh Shridharani / sumeerhome.com

1980 $67,569,143 254 16.8% $1,524,230
SFD, 
SFA

51 49 90 10 10%

158 167
Regency Homebuilders
Germantown TN / Sean Carlson / newregencyhomes.com

2007 $67,058,749 279 7.9% $122,539 SFD 35 50 5 10 90 10 15%

159 168
James Engle Custom Homes
Olathe KS / Jim Engle / jamesengle.com

2000 $66,000,000 138 6.5% $630,000 SFD 20 75 5 97 3

160 212
Great Southern Homes
Irmo SC / Michael Nieri / greatsouthernhomes.com

2004 $65,000,000 386 46.1% $0
SFD, 
SFA

15 30 50 5 95 5 40%

161 164
Summit Custom Homes
Lee’s Summit MO / Zalman Kohen / summitcustomhomeskc.com

2002 $64,698,254 184 2.0% $0 SFD 100 100 18%

162 190
Wathen Castanos Homes
Fresno CA / Joshua Peterson / wchomes.com

1985 $64,304,668 265 25.2% $0 SFD 65 20 15 100 5%

163 145
Jeff Benton Homes
Huntsville AL / Jeff Benton / jeffbentonhomes.com

1994 $63,029,270 199 -14.4% $0 SFD 23 77 100 5%

164 173
Turnberry Homes
Brentwood TN / Rick Bell / turnberryhomes

1997 $62,375,000 85 4.2% $0 SFD 100 100 10%

165 NR
Candlelight Homes
South Jordan UT / Bryan J. Flamm / candlelighthomes.com

2009 $62,300,000 229 NA $35,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
10 80 10 95 5 20%

166 56
The Community Builders
Boston MA / Bart Mitchell / tcbinc.org

1964 $62,223,342 304 -72.2% $0 R

167 160
Buffington Homes
Austin TX / James Dorney / mybuffington.com

2006 $61,194,175 213 -5.9% $0 SFD 30 50 20 100 0%

168 270
Flournoy Construction Co.
Columbus GA / J. Randolph Osborne / flournoyconstruction.com

1967 $61,140,702 594 174.3% $50,623,732 R 100 100 70%

169 194
Galaxy Builders
San Antonio TX / Neilesh Verma / thegalaxycompanies.com

1991 $61,030,539 700 22.0% $0 R 65%

170 237
Caruso Homes
Crofton MD / Jeffrey Caruso / carusohomes.com

1986 $60,916,000 132 75.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

25 40 33 2 90 10 35%

171 207
4 Corners Homes
Edmond OK / Brad Elliott / 4cornershomes.com

2005 $60,776,164 192 31.7% $0 SFD 5 95 100 -10%

172 153
Hanson Builders
Andover MN / Dean Hanson / hansonbuilders.com

1984 $60,205,731 85 -13.5% 0$ SFD 15 85 15 85 20%

173 235
Wade Jurney Homes
Greensboro NC / Wade G. Jurney Jr. / wadejurneyhomes.com

2001 $60,000,000 437 71.4% $0
SFD, 
SFA

80 20 100 100%

174 234
Marlyn Development
Virginia Beach VA / M. David Jester / marlyndevelopment.com

1983 $59,400,000 459 69.2% $6,050,523 R 5%

175 178
Edward Rose Building Enterprise
Bloomfield Hills MI / Warren Rose / edwardrose.com

1921 $59,350,000 984 6.9% $409,870,000 R 50 50 100



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

40	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

176 170
Homes By Taber
Edmond OK / Taber LeBlanc / homesbytaber.com

2000 $59,235,851 233 -2.8% $9,063,733 SFD, R 20 65 15 55 40 5 4%

177 216
Providence Homes
Jacksonville FL / William J. Cellar / myprovidencehome.com

1992 $59,115,885 186 37.5% $0 SFD 4 49 41 4 2 89 9 2 5%

178 201
Kerley Family Homes
Marietta GA / Joe Kerley / kerleyfamilyhomes.com

2007 $58,628,809 300 23.6% $50,000 SFD 75 25 20%

179 NR
Evergreene Homes
Chantilly VA / Robert Cappellini / myevergreenehome.com

2008 $57,880,067 118 NA $0 SFD 15 45 40 60 30 10 26%

180 208
Granite Ridge Builders
Fort Wayne IN / Tony Reincke / graniteridgebuilders.com

1998 $57,866,500 280 26.3% $1,152,451 SFD 20 30 30 10 10 100 2%

181 163
MJC Cos.
Macomb MI / Michael A. Chirco / mjccompanies.com

1972 $57,733,425 211 -10.4% $7,392,079
SFD, 
SFA

43 35 22 78 22 0 12%

182 174
Carefree Homes
El Paso TX / Shawn Gray / carefreehomestexas.com

2004 $56,699,946 294 -3.9% $0 SFD 20 60 20 96 4

183 177
Landmark 24 Homes
Thunderbolt GA / Jerry C. Wardlaw / landmark24.com

2006 $56,328,631 367 -0.9% $0 SFD, R 40  60 98 2 0%

184 146
Simmons Homes
Owasso OK / Greg Simmons / simmonshomes.com

1994 $55,872,000 296 -24.1% $1,164,000 SFD 33 67 100 8%

185 182
Home South Communities
Suwanee GA / Stephen Palmer / homesouthcommunties.com

2009 $55,822,275 115 2.6% $11,338,258 SFD 30 70 30 70 50%

186 269
Cachet Homes
Scottsdale AZ / Matthew H. Cody / cachethomes.net

1998 $54,875,000 250 142.5% $0
SFD, 

SFA, R

187 218
Centerra Homes
Austin TX / Tom Grant / centerratx.com

2010 $54,500,000 151 29.8% $0 SFD 25 75 95 5 19%

188 196
Paul Taylor Homes 
Dallas TX / Paul Taylor / paultaylorhomes.com

1980 $54,099,000 113 8.5% $0 SFD 34 66 34 66 -60%

189 204
Rodrock Homes
Lenexa KS / Brian Rodrock / rodrockhomes.com

2002 $53,758,764 99 15.1% $8,171,395
SFD, 
SFA

10 90 100 10%

190 228
Herman & Kittle Properties
Indianapolis IN / Jeff Kittle / hermankittle.com

1975 $53,291,091 441 40.7% $0 R 100 100 0%

191 209
Payne Family Homes
St. Louis MO / Ken Kruse / paynefamilyhomes.com

2009 $52,968,968 189 16.1% $0 SFD 35 65 100 35%

192 172
Stoneridge Homes
Huntsville AL / Jim Wright / stoneridgehomesinc.com

2008 $52,839,000 172 -12.1% $2,461,000
SFD, 
SFA

15 40 45 20 80 70%

193 225
Hans Hagen Homes
Fridley MN / Hans T. Hagen Jr. / hanshagenhomes.com

1965 $52,530,500 188 34.3% $265,500
SFD, 

SFA, R
3 33 32 32 27 70 3 15%

194 155
Stevens Fine Homes
Wilmington NC / Craig Stevens / stevensfinehomes.com

1993 $51,000,000 218 -25.0% $0 SFD 35 50 15 100 15%

195 200
Cheldan Homes
Fort Worth TX / Allen Goss / cheldanhomes.com

1994 $50,705,000 243 6.8% $0 SFD 94 6 94 6 10%

196 151
Stone Martin Builders
Opelika AL / Mitchell Martin / stonemartinbuilders.com

2006 $50,655,767 184 -29.2% $0 SFD 10 90 100

197 193
Wormald
Frederick MD / Edward E. Wormald / wormald.com

1964 $50,265,112 111 -1.2% $315,015
SFD, 
SFA

15 20 20 45 100

198 NR
Level Homes
Baton Rouge LA / D. Todd Waguespack / levelhomeslifestyle.com

2000 $50,200,000 144 NA $0 SFD 15 75 10 85 15 110%

199 195
Homes By Dickerson
Raleigh NC / Brant Chesson / homesbydickerson.com

1975 $49,500,000 96 -1.0% $603,000 SFD 100 55 35 10 22%

200 186
New Tradition Homes
Vancouver WA / Kelly Helmes / newtraditionhomes.com

1987 $49,300,000 141 -6.8% $1,360,000 SFD 10 50 40 50 40 10 25%



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

42	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

201 202
Classic Builders
Ankeny IA / Josh Moulton / classicbuildersiowa.com

2006 $49,273,891 234 4.1% $5,490,270 SFD, R 5 35 60 25 70 5 9%

202 232
Viking Construction
Hayden ID / Wendell Olson / vikinghomes.com

1980 $48,800,000 278 35.6% $0 SFD, R 30 50 15 5 50 50 10%

203 171
Classic Communities
Harrisburg PA / Jim Halbert / classcorp.com

1986 $48,741,348 199 -19.9% $17,468,300
SFD, 

SFA, R
60 35 5 95 5 26%

204 215
Marrano/Marc-Equity
West Seneca NY / Patrick A. Marrano / marrano.com

1983 $48,551,000 153 10.2% $6,695,000
SFD, 
SFA

13 48 7 31 1 97 3 30%

205 257
Devon Street Homes
Houston TX / Stephen Ray / devonstreethomes.com

2006 $48,299,830 246 78.9% $0 SFD 85 15 100 -9%

206 197
Legacy Homes
Stockton CA / Pat Matthews / legacyhomesusa.com

2008 $48,000,000 185 -0.8% $2,350,000 SFD 100 100 100%

207 180
Tropicana Homes 
El Paso TX / Randy Bowling / tropicanahomes.com

1950 $48,000,000 345 -12.7% $52,000,000 SFD, R 25 70 5 25 70 5

208 NR
Jim Chapman Communities
Atlanta GA / James B. Chapman / jimchapmancommunities.com

2006 $47,745,000 143 NA $0
SFD, 
SFA

100 100 -28%

209 247
Braselton Homes
Corpus Christi TX / Fred Braselton / braseltonhomes.com

1973 $47,500,000 227 54.9% $0 SFD 15 25 60 90 10

210 183
Comstock
Reston VA / Christopher Clemente / comstockhomes.com

1985 $47,377,745 102 -11.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

50 50 100

211 260
Tim Lewis Communities
Roseville CA / Tim Lewis / timlewis.com

1986 $47,287,000 76 90.0% $1,804,000 SFD 100 85 15 80%

212 221
Rockford Homes
Columbus OH / Donald R. Wick / rockfordhomes.net

1985 $47,198,522 165 14.4% $3,693,454
SFD, 
SFA

30 60 10 80 20 5%

213 223
Wynn Construction
Creedmoor NC / William H. Wynn / wynn-homes.com

1995 $47,000,000 204 15.9% $0 SFD 15 85 83 17 11%

214 236
Viera Builders
Melbourne FL / Bill Moore / vierabuilders.com

2007 $45,475,306 134 30.7% $0
SFD, 
SFA

25 54 21 79 21 41%

215 211
Coleman Homes
Meridian ID / Thomas Coleman / mycolemanhome.com

2009 $44,948,223 184 -0.1% $1,340,000 SFD 20 50 30 100 41%

216 220
Skogman Homes
Cedar Rapids IA / Kyle Skogman / skogmanhomes.com

1947 $43,861,000 147 6.2% $185,000 SFD 24 18 58 42 57 1 20%

217 NR
Dorn Homes
Prescott AZ / David Grounds / dornhomes.com

1972 $43,663,202 146 NA $0
SFD, 
SFA

10 30 60 100 20%

218 227
Keystone Group / Greensboro NC
Scott Wallace, Mark Michael / gokeystone.com

1996 $42,926,489 300 10.3% $0
SFD, 

SFA, R
30 25 25 100 10%

219 NR
Don Julian Builders / New Mark Homes
Lenexa KS / Don Julian / donjulianbuilders.com

1974 $42,902,730 85 NA $1,149,400 SFD 40 60 80 20 10%

220 198
StyleCraft Homes
Richmond VA / Richard Kuhn / stylecrafthomes.com

1999 $41,797,358 102 -12.1% $185,523
SFD, 
SFA

2 2 74 22 100 20%

221 241
Peachtree Residential Properties
Suwanee GA / David Borreson / peachtreeresidential.com

1988 $41,535,000 80 24.8% $0
SFD, 
SFA

60 40 100 20%

222 156
Alpha Construction Co.
Van Nuys CA / Irvin Laxineta / alphaconstruction.com

1965 $40,672,000 150 -40.2% $1,900,000 R 100

223 189
Northland Residential
Burlington MA / John C. Dawley / northlandresidential.com

1971 $39,743,100 46 -22.8% $600,000
SFD, 
SFA

5%

224 222
Sun River St. George Development
St. George UT / Darcy Stewart / sunriver.com

1997 $39,735,804 94 -2.7% $133,121 SFD 100 40 60 -5%

225 206
Boone Homes
Manakin-Sabot VA / Len Boone / boonehomes.net

1979 $39,268,258 55 -15.3% $0 SFD



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

44	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

226 210
Kaerek Homes
West Allis WI / Michael J. Kaerek / kaerekhomes.com

1961 $38,850,000 111 -14.8% $57,600 SFD 20 55 25 10 80 10 25%

227 230
Southern Homes of Polk County
Lakeland FL / Ed Laderer / mysouthernhome.com

1991 $38,522,063 223 5.2% $0 SFD 90 10 100 15%

228 252
McCaffrey Homes
Fresno CA / Robert A. McCaffrey / mccaffreyhomes.com

1981 $38,264,991 146 27.8% $119,910 SFD 50 25 10 15 100

229 276
Impression Homes
Fort Worth TX / Bruce Heikkinen / impressionhomes.net

2009 $38,000,000 215 90.0% $0 SFD 60 35 5 100

230 250
Truland Homes
Spanish Fort AL / Tom Stokes / trulandhomes.com

2011 $37,537,562 124 24.6% $0 SFD 33 54 13 87 13 44%

231 188
American Classic Homes
Mercer Island WA / Michael Gladstein / americanclassichomes.com

1999 $37,256,714 38 -28.8% $0 SFD 25 75 100 85%

232 245
Piedmont Residential
Atlanta GA / JD Espana Jr. / piedmontresidential.com

2008 $37,252,000 150 19.2% $0 SFD 50 25 25 100 11%

233 205
Keyland Homes 
Prior Lake MN / Gary Horkey / keylandhomes.com

1983 $37,042,991 94 -20.3% $0 SFD

234 239
Westrum Development Co.
Fort Washington PA / John Westrum / westrumhomes.com

1987 $36,987,430 266 10.3% $11,209,770
SFD, 

SFA, R
18 82 100 -60%

235 263
Sabal Homes
Mount Pleasant SC / R. Matthew Jones / sabalhomessc.com

2005 $36,324,835 113 50.6% $0
SFD, 
SFA

236 NR
GHO Homes
Port St Lucie FL / William N. Handler / ghohomes.com

2010 $36,000,000 121 NA $0 SFD 10 80 10 70 30

237 219
Capstone Homes
Ramsey MN / Ben Minks / capstonehomes-mn.com

1999 $35,751,676 124 -14.3% $5,145,777 SFD 40 60 100 10%

238 217
Ence Homes
Saint George UT / Troy Ence / encehomes.com

1977 $35,448,556 124 -17.1% $0 SFD 4 8 15 47 26 88 12 9%

239 255
Bill Beazley Homes
Evans GA / Bill Beazley / billbeazleyhomes.com

1977 $34,085,725 172 24.6% $0
SFD, 
SFA

25 50 25 99 1 25%

240 243
Woodland Homes of Huntsville
Madison AL / Michael W. Friday / woodlandhomes.com

1995 $33,843,736 83 7.7% $6,709,317
SFD, 
SFA

20 70 10 100 25%

241 244
Classica Homes
Charlotte NC / Bill Saint / classicahomes.com

2010 $32,919,500 56 4.7% $0 SFD 100 100 25%

242 258
Shugart Enterprises
Winston-Salem NC / Grover F. Shugart / buyshugart.com

1967 $31,717,448 179 26.7% $95,400
SFD, 
SFA

17 42 21 20 100 -5%

243 254
Clearview Homes
Sterling Heights MI / Eric Konieczny / myclearviewhome.com

2009 $31,500,000 82 14.1% $0 SFD 25 75 35 55 10 27%

244 238
Pratt & Associates
Chattanooga TN / James E. Pratt III / prattliving.com

1998 $31,177,442 93 -7.3% $0 SFD 20 65 15 98 2 25%

245 267
McStain Neighborhoods
Denver CO / David Ware / mcstain.com

1966 $29,783,198 60 30.3% $100,988 SFD 80 20 38 62 10%

246 274
Ivey Residential
Evans GA / Matt Ivey / iveyhomes.com

2004 $29,371,800 153 43.0% $2,349,000
SFD, 

SFA, R
35 55 5 5 98 2 16%

247 262
Shodeen Homes
Geneva IL / Craig A. Shodeen / shodeen.com

1961 $29,350,595 66 20.5% $0 SFD 46 54 87 23 35%

248 203
WB Homes
North Wales PA / William J. Bonenberger / wbhomesinc.com

1986 $29,075,161 81 -38.1% $0
SFD, 
SFA

43 57 99 1 40%

249 249
McKelvey Homes
Chesterfield MO / James G. Brennan / mckelveyhomes.com

1898 $29,020,916 69 -3.7% $0 SFD 95 5 95 5 24%

250 282
Kendall Homes
Katy TX / David Wickens / kendallhomes.net

1993 $28,479,610 143 80.6% $0 SFD, R 64 21 15 72 19 9 10%

251 229
Spinell Homes
Anchorage AK / Charles Spinelli / spinellhomes.com

1987 $28,039,766 79 -24.3% $926,288
SFD, 
SFA

69 30 1 98 1 1



20
14

 R
an

k

P
re

vi
o

us
 R

an
k

C
o

m
p

an
y

Ye
ar

 F
o

un
d

ed

20
14

 H
o

us
in

g
 

R
ev

en
ue

20
14

 C
lo

si
ng

s

%
 R

ev
en

ue
  

C
ha

ng
e 

fr
om

 2
01

3

To
ta

l O
th

er
 

R
ev

en
ue

H
o

us
in

g
 T

yp
es

%
 S

ta
rt

er

%
 1

st
 M

o
ve

-U
p

%
 2

nd
 M

o
ve

-U
p

  
an

d
 B

ey
o

nd

%
 A

ct
iv

e 
 

A
d

ul
t/

R
et

ir
em

en
t

%
 V

ac
at

io
n/

Se
co

nd
 H

o
m

e

%
 P

ro
d

uc
ti

o
n 

H
o

m
es

%
 S

em
i- 

C
us

to
m

 H
o

m
es

%
 C

us
to

m
 H

o
m

es

20
15

 F
o

re
ca

st

46	 Professional Builder   May 2015

NR = NOT RANKED

252 256
Raylee Homes, A New Generation
Rio Rancho NM / Tammy Grady Thornton / rayleehomes.com

2009 $27,996,000 100 3.0% $0 SFD 70 29 1 99 1 10%

253 248
Vantage Homes
Colorado Springs CO / George C. Hess / vantagehomescolorado.com

1983 $27,017,901 71 -11.2% $0 SFD 100 100 27%

254 271
Forbes Capretto Homes
Buffalo NY / David J. Capretto / forbescapretto.com

1980 $25,885,506 49 16.5% $0 SFD

255 NR
Twilight Homes
Albuquerque NM / Tim McNaney / twilighthomesnm.com

2011 $24,452,315 108 NA $0
SFD, 
SFA

15 85 25 72 3 100%

256 261
Permian Homes
Midland TX / David Cook / permianhomes.com

2008 $24,312,820 102 -0.5% $0
SFD, 
SFA

50 45 5

257 265
Robertson Brothers Homes
Bloomfield Hills MI / James V. Clarke / robertsonhomes.com

1945 $24,058,843 76 2.3% $627,395
SFD, 
SFA

19 33 1 47 66 34 5%

258 272
Tempest Homes 
Lafayette IN / John B. Scheumann Jr. / tempesthomes.com

2002 $22,860,000 121 5.3% $784,200 SFD, R 40 30 10 20 60 30 10 4%

259 NR
McKee Homes
Fayetteville NC / Pat McKee / mckeehomesnc.com

2010 $22,193,982 91 NA $0 SFD 25 50 25 75 25 36%

260 264
TH Properties
Harleysville PA / Shaun Hackman / thproperties.com

1992 $22,008,825 90 -6.9% $0
SFD, 
SFA

261 288
Antares Homes
Arlington TX / Tommy McAden / antareshomes.com

1998 $21,100,000 115 59.2% $0 SFD 30 70 25%

262 253
Legend Homes
Portland OR / Jim Chapman / legendhomes.com

1965 $20,389,871 55 -28.4% $0 SFD 20 25 40 15 96 3 1 0%

263 290
Seagate Homes
Palm Coast FL / Robert Gazzoli / seagatehomes.com

1994 $19,180,471 84 55.2% $0 SFD 5 5 10 65 15 93 7

264 NR
DiPlacido Development
Wrentham MA / Thomas DiPlacido Jr. / diplacidodevelopment.com

1992 $18,982,321 47 NA $250,930
SFD, 
SFA

30 12 11 47 100 -20%

265 273
Southern Crafted Homes
Land O’ Lakes FL / Kurt Hull / southerncraftedhomes.com

1990 $18,290,000 48 -13.1% $0 SFD 5 10 85 12%

266 NR
Equity Development
Virginia Beach VA / Nick Jacovides / equitydevelopmentcorp.com

1996 $17,419,000 67 NA $0 SFD 50 40 10 90 10 12%

267 279
The Builders Group of West Alabama
Tuscaloosa AL / Brock L. Corder / thebuildersgroup.info

2001 $16,973,208 92 -1.9% $3,514,619 SFD, R 70 15 15 -10%

268 266
Gateway Homes
Houston TX / Tom Walker / gatewayhomes.com

1990 $16,879,765 110 -27.2% $0 SFD 100 100

269 268
McGuinn Homes
West Columbia SC / Wade McGuinn / mcguinnhomes.com

1985 $16,000,000 106 -29.6% $0 SFD 70 30 70 30 20%

270 281
McBee Homes
Fort Worth TX / Chris McBee / mcbeehomes.com 

1978 $15,500,000 57 -8.8% $0 SFD 20 50 30 20 70 10 30%

271 280
Tresidio Homes
Boise ID / Russ Van Wagenen / tresidio.com

2009 $15,022,897 48 -12.8% $0 SFD 10 40 50 40 60

272 NR
GroundStone
Juno Beach FL / Matthew J. Montgomery / groundstone.net

2006 $13,884,131 26 NA $500,000 SFA 50 50 40 40 20 257%

273 NR
Pyatt Builders
Carmel IN / Todd Pyatt / pyattbuilders.com

2009 $12,922,332 70 NA $0 SFD 70 30 100

274 292
Cimarron Homes
Durham NC / S. Craig Morrison / cimarronhomes.com

1983 $12,872,335 52 20.9% $20,961
SFD, 
SFA

31 19 37 13 90 10 10%

275 293
Conaway Homes
Whitehouse TX / Steve Conaway / conawayhomes.com

1978 $11,904,394 62 22.1% $2,265,136 SFD, R 10 60 30 60 30 10 26%

276 NR
RidgeCrest Properties
Birmingham AL / David Brady / ridgecrestproperties.net

2007 $11,624,060 35 NA $328,198 SFD, R 26 21 47 6 59 32 9 30%

277 291
Goodwyn Building Co.
Montgomery AL / George T. Goodwyn / goodwynbuilding.com

1987 $9,800,000 67 -15.3% $0 SFD 100 100 20%



48	 Professional Builder   May 2015

4 Corners Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     171
A.G. Spanos Cos.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      46
Albert D. Seeno Construction  

Co. / Discovery Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               39
Allen Edwin Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     96
Alpha Construction Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                222
American Classic Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                231
American Legend Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                71
American West Development . . . . . . . . . . . . .             93
Anglia Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        128
Antares Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       261
Armadillo Construction Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110
Arthur Rutenberg Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                63
Ashton Woods USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    21
AV Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            58
Baldwin & Sons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       151
Ball Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          117
BBL Builders, A Bette Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               118
Beazer Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         15
Beechwood Organization . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                75
Betenbough Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    99
Bill Beazley Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    239
Bill Clark Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      102
Bloomfield Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     82
Bonterra Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112
Boone Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        225
Brandywine Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    148
Braselton Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      209
Brookfield Residential Properties . . . . . . . . . .          26
Buffington Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     167
Cachet Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       186
Candlelight Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    165
Capstone Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     237
Carefree Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      182
Caruso Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       170
CastleRock Communities  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                65
Caviness and Cates Communities . . . . . . . . .         116
CBH Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          92
Centerra Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      187
Century Communities . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   28
Charter Homes & Neighborhoods . . . . . . . .        144
Cheldan Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      195
Chesmar Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       57
Cimarron Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      274
Clark Builders Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   29
Classic Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       201
Classic Communities . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   203
Classica Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       241
Clearview Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     243
Coleman Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      215
Comstock  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           210
Conaway Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      275
Craftmark Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     106
D.R. Horton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            1
Dan Ryan Buiders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      45
David Weekley Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  16
Desert View Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   120
Devon Street Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   205
DiPlacido Development  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                264
Don Julian Builders/New Mark Homes . . . . .     219
Dorn Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         217
Dream Finders Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 103
Drees Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         24
DSLD Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          40
Eagle Construction of Va. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .139
Eastbrook Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     126
Edge Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          94
Edward Rose Building Enterprise . . . . . . . . .         175
Elite Properties of America . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              113
Elliott Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        100

Embrey Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       62
Ence Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         238
Epcon Communities  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    43
Epoch Properties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     131
Equity Development . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   266
Essex Homes Southeast & Premier Homes  . . .   95
Evergreene Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    179
EYA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 61
First Texas Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      33
Fischer Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        42
Flournoy Construction Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              168
Forbes Capretto Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                254
ForeverHome  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        138
Fortune Johnson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       69
Fulton Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        104
G.J. Gardner Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   137
Galaxy Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       169
Gateway Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      268
Gehan Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         37
Gentry Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        141
GHO Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         236
GL Homes of Florida . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    23
Goodall Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       121
Goodwyn Building Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 277
Grand Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         84
Granite Ridge Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 180
Grayhawk Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     153
Great Southern Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 160
Green Brick Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    74
GroundStone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        272
H&H Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         123
Habitat for Humanity International . . . . . . . . .         36
Hans Hagen Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   193
Hanson Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      172
Harkins Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       67
Harmony Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      150
Haseko Hawaii . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         98
Herman & Kittle Properties . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              190
HHHunt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              97
Highland Holdings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    154
Highland Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       20
Hills Properties / Inverness Homes . . . . . . . .        143
History Maker Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  109
Home Creations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      133
Home South Communties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              185
Homes By Dickerson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   199
Homes By Taber  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      176
Homes by WestBay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    125
Hovnanian Enterprises  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  10
ICI Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            66
Ideal Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         152
Impression Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    229
Ivey Residential . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       246
Ivory Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          54
James Engle Custom Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . .            159
Jeff Benton Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    163
Jim Chapman Communities  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             208
John Mourier Construction . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              130
John Wieland Homes & Neighborhoods  . . . .    56
Jordan Foster Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              73
Kaerek Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        226
KB Home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              8
Kendall Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       250
Kerley Family Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  178
Keyland Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      233
Keystone Custom Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               119
Keystone Group  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      218
Landmark 24 Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   183
Landon Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        77
LeCesse Development  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  76

Legacy Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       206
Legend Classic Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  55
Legend Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       262
Lennar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                2
Level Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         198
LGI Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           35
Lincoln Property Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   87
Lombardo Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      68
M.D.C. Holdings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       12
M/I Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           17
Main Street Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    147
Marlyn Development . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  174
Marrano/Marc-Equity  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  204
Mattamy Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       38
MBK Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         105
McBee Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        270
McBride & Son Cos.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    72
McCaffrey Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     228
McGuinn Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      269
McKee Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        259
McKelvey Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     249
McStain Neighborhoods . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                245
Meritage Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       11
MHI (McGuyer Homebuilders Inc.) . . . . . . . . .         31
Miller & Smith . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         78
Minto Communities . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    48
MJC Cos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            181
Mungo Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        59
Neal Communities of Southwest Florida  . . . .    53
New Tradition Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  200
Newmark Homes Houston  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               80
Northland Residential . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  223
NVR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  4
Oakwood Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      51
Ole South Properties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  122
Orleans Homebuilders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  64
Paul Taylor Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    188
Payne Family Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   191
Peachtree Residential Properties  . . . . . . . . .         221
Permian Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       256
Perry Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          25
Piedmont Residential  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  232
Polygon Northwest Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               89
Pratt & Associates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     244
Providence Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    177
PulteGroup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            3
Pyatt Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        273
Rausch Coleman Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 90
Raylee Homes, A New Generation . . . . . . . .        252
Regency Homebuilders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 158
Regent Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       136
RidgeCrest Properties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  276
Robertson Brothers Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             257
Robson Communities  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   79
Rockford Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      212
Rodrock Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      189
Ryder Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        140
S & A Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         132
Sabal Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         235
Saint Aubyn Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    85
Sares-Regis Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     86
Saussy Burbank . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       149
Savvy Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         142
Schell Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        83
Scott Felder Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   114
Seagate Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       263
Shaddock Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     127
Shea Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          14
Shodeen Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      247
Shugart Enterprises . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   242

Signature Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      81
Simmons Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      184
Simpson Housing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      49
Sitterle Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       111
Skogman Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      216
Southern Crafted Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               265
Southern Homes of Polk County . . . . . . . . . .         227
Spinell Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        251
Standard Pacific Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  9
Stanley Martin Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   44
Stevens Fine Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   194
Stock Development . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    41
Stone Martin Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  196
Stoneridge Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    192
Stylecraft Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     146
StyleCraft Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     220
Sumeer Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       157
SummerHill Housing Group  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              30
Summit Custom Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                161
Sun River St. George Development  . . . . . . .       224
Taylor Morrison . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         6
Tempest Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      258
TH Properties  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        260
The Bozzuto Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     34
The Builders Group of West Alabama . . . . . 267
The Community Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               166
The Jones Co. of TN/Consort Homes . . . . . .     129
The New Home Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    50
The Olson Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        115
The Ryland Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       7
The Villages . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           27
The Warmington Group  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                124
Tilson Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        107
Tim Lewis Communities  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                211
Tim O’Brien Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   155
Toll Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           5
Traton Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        134
Tresidio Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       271
TRI Pointe Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      13
Tropicana Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     207
True Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           60
Truland Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       230
Turnberry Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     164
Twilight Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       255
UCP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 88
United-Bilt Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    156
Van Metre Cos. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        52
Vantage Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       253
Viera Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        214
Viking Construction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   202
Village Communities . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    91
Wade Jurney Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   173
Wathen Castanos Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               162
Wayne Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        101
WB Homes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          248
WCI Communities . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      47
Wermers Cos.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         22
Westin Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         70
Westport Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      108
Westrum Development Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 234
Wiliam Lyon Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    19
William Ryan Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   135
Williams Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      145
Wood Partners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        18
Woodland Homes of Huntsville . . . . . . . . . . .          240
Woodside Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      32
Wormald . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            197
Wynn Construction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    213

giantsindex
Company name	 Rank Company name	 Rank Company name	 Rank Company name	 Rank


